
山陰本線ダイヤグラム[福知山ー鳥取]（2024年3月16日改正）

駅間ｷﾛ
京都からの

営業キロ
駅名

6.7 95.2 上川口

7.2 102.4 下夜久野

7.4 109.8 上夜久野

5.8 115.6 梁瀬

3.4 119.0 和田山

5.2 124.2 養父

7.0 131.2 八鹿

3.3 134.5 宿南(信)

4.2 138.7 江原

3.7 142.4 国府

6.0 148.4 豊岡

5.3 153.7 玄武洞

4.3 158.0 城崎温泉

8.0 166.0 竹野

7.4 173.4 佐津

2.3 175.7 柴山

4.3 180.0 香住

5.4 185.4 鎧

1.8 187.2 餘部

4.6 191.8 久谷

6.1 197.9 浜坂

1.9 199.8 諸寄

4.4 204.2 居組

3.3 207.5 東浜

4.4 211.9 岩美

2.9 214.8 大岩

4.3 219.1 福部

11.2 230.3 鳥取

5 11

116 7 8 9

88.5 福知山

5 10

6 7 8 9 10

寺前寺前大阪

1225D
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422M 426M424M
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2D 5008M 428M 1228D 430M420M

大阪
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5012M

京都

5001M

園部

851M

園部

853M

京都

160D 162D 164D 168D

新大阪 新大阪 新大阪

521D 523D

520D 522D 524D

525K 525D

526D 526K 528D

527D
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駅間ｷﾛ
京都からの

営業キロ
駅名

6.7 95.2 上川口

7.2 102.4 下夜久野

7.4 109.8 上夜久野

5.8 115.6 梁瀬

3.4 119.0 和田山

5.2 124.2 養父

7.0 131.2 八鹿

3.3 134.5 宿南(信)

4.2 138.7 江原

3.7 142.4 国府

6.0 148.4 豊岡

5.3 153.7 玄武洞

4.3 158.0 城崎温泉

8.0 166.0 竹野

7.4 173.4 佐津

2.3 175.7 柴山

4.3 180.0 香住

5.4 185.4 鎧

1.8 187.2 餘部

4.6 191.8 久谷

6.1 197.9 浜坂

1.9 199.8 諸寄

4.4 204.2 居組

3.3 207.5 東浜

4.4 211.9 岩美

2.9 214.8 大岩

4.3 219.1 福部

11.2 230.3 鳥取

88.5 福知山
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大阪 大阪

3014M 432M 7170D

169D

172D

171D

3018M5016M 436M5018M 3022M

537D

5020M

175D

7026M

3005M 3009M 431M 7013M

434M 438M

3D
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園部

855M

園部
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大阪
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大阪

9092D

鳥取
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533K 533D

534K 534D
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536D 538D
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駅間ｷﾛ
京都からの

営業キロ
駅名

6.7 95.2 上川口

7.2 102.4 下夜久野

7.4 109.8 上夜久野

5.8 115.6 梁瀬

3.4 119.0 和田山

5.2 124.2 養父

7.0 131.2 八鹿

3.3 134.5 宿南(信)

4.2 138.7 江原

3.7 142.4 国府

6.0 148.4 豊岡

5.3 153.7 玄武洞

4.3 158.0 城崎温泉

8.0 166.0 竹野

7.4 173.4 佐津

2.3 175.7 柴山

4.3 180.0 香住

5.4 185.4 鎧

1.8 187.2 餘部

4.6 191.8 久谷

6.1 197.9 浜坂

1.9 199.8 諸寄

4.4 204.2 居組

3.3 207.5 東浜

4.4 211.9 岩美

2.9 214.8 大岩

4.3 219.1 福部

11.2 230.3 鳥取
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